
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

ADDENDUM No.01 dated 23.10.2019 

to 

TENDER NO. SDG2417P20/06 
 

 

This addendum is issued to extend the Bid Closing/Opening dates as under: 

 
 

Description Existing Date & Time Extended upto 

Bid Closing Date & 

Time 

30.10.2019 
(at 11.00 Hrs. IST) 

13.11.2019 
(at 11.00 Hrs. IST) 

Technical Bid 
Opening Date & 

Time 

30.10.2019 
(at 14.00 Hrs. IST) 

13.11.2019 
(at 14.00 Hrs. IST) 

 
All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid Document remain unaltered. 

 
 

sd/- 
A  D SINGH  

Sr. Purchase Officer (FD)  
For GM Materials 

For Resident Chief Executive 

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT 
P.O. DULIAJAN – 786 602 
DIST. DIBRUGARH 
ASSAM, INDIA 

PHONE : 0374 – 2808720 

FAX : 0374 – 2800533 

EMAIL: mmfd1@oilindia.in 

mailto:mmfd1@oilindia.in

